raA T 854.22
FTSE 1T 2045.55
FTSEA 1T 512.09
FTSEM T 1394.65
FTSEB 1T 388.87

AvOSIKEG
>100epég
Suv.Tlipog

42,920,344

FTSEL07 T 2039.50
DTR109 T 517.0000
ADMIE109 T 2.4800
ALPHA10¢ T 1.0500
BELA109 T 13.6800
CENER10¢ T 2.4200
EEE109 T 30.6100
ELLAKTOF T 1.2200
ELPEI09 T 5.6800
ETE109 T 2.2200
EUROB10S T 0.7650
EXAE109 T 3.8200
EYDAP109 T  7.6500
FOYRK10¢ T 4.2700
GEKTERNA T 9.4200
HTO109 - 14.6400
INTRK109 T 1.7400
LAMDA10¢ |  8.0000
MIG109 T 0.0250
MOH109 T 13.2000
MYTIL109 T 14.1100
0PAP109 T 11.6000
PPA109 | 19.2500
pPC109 T 8.5700
TATT109 - 0.1450
TENERGY1 — 11.4200
TiTc109 T 16.0500
TPEIR109 T 1.3600
vio109 T 4.3600

EUR/USD T 1.1791
EUR/GBP | 0.8618
EUR/JPY T 130.0880
EUR/CHF | 1.0832
EUR/AUD | 1.6060
EUR/CAD | 1.4841

CENER T 2.4550
CNLCAP T 8.4500
TITC T 16.1000
ABAZ T 1.0540
ABE T 0.4420
AAMHE T 2.6000
AAMY T 1.8400
ANOA T 1.0490
ANAPO - 27.6000
APAIr T 5.0000
AskO T 2.1800
ASTAK T 6.8000
ATEK - 0.4780
ATT {01420
ATTIKA T 0.9580
BIO T 43600
BIOKA — 1.6500
BIOIK T 0.4270
BO3Y: - 1.8000
BYTE T 2.2400
TEBKA — 1.0200
FEKTEPNA T 9.3600
AAIOS 3.1800
AEH 8.6000

APOME
EBPOO®

0.4500
1.0650

1.83 854.43 840.82 42,920,344
1.85 2046.59 2014.59 37,354,462
1.91 512.56 503.94 41,935,758
1.95 1398.56 1367.51 3,066,084
1.51 391.58 384.52 13,153,782
~ KNHFHMETOXON
90 Mtwtikég 20
50 Xwpig Kivnon 27
Tiipog Makétwv Xwplig Makéta
5,865,456 37,054,887
1.83 570.00 2012.25  2043.00
2.27 2 517.0000 517.0000
0.81 192 2.4500 2.5000
2.94 2,300 1.0200 1.0600
3.25 65 13.2800  13.6800
3.42 48 2.3400 2.4200
3.52 12 30.1300  30.6100
3.39 378 1.2000 1.2600
0.89 10 5.6700 5.6800
0.91 1,902 2.2000 2.2400
1.73 2,032 0.7480 0.7650
2.41 13 3.7900 3.8200
1.32 17 7.6000 7.6800
3.14 90 4.1900 4.2800
0.43 40 9.3100 9.4200
0.00 96 14.6300  14.7200
2.96 38 1.7300 1.7400
-0.25 46 7.9800 8.0500
4.17 100 0.0250 0.0250
1.38 46 13.1700  13.3500
1.73 119 13.9800  14.1400
2.38 156 11.4800  11.6700
-0.93 10 19.2500  19.2500
2.51 364 8.4100 8.6000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 32 11.3100  11.4700
4.29 68 15.7500  16.0500
3.03 4,842 1.3400 1.3600
4.06 127 4.2300 4.3600
0.08 1.1752 1.1798 1.1781
-0.30 0.8613 0.8658 0.8644
0.50 129.1540  130.1650
-0.20 1.0830 1.0859 1.0854
-0.07 1.6048 1.6130 1.6072
-0.65 1.4839 1.4975 1.4938
6.28 132,088 2.4550 2.3200
1.20 210 8.5500 8.3500
4.41 14,659 16.1000  15.4200
2.53 121,006 1.0560 1.0180
0.45 24,212 0.4530 0.4340
2.56 112,870 2.6000 2.5150
4.84 18,259 1.8500 1.7800
2.14 4,966,313 1.0590 1.0320
0.00 51 27.6000  26.8000
0.81 82,364 5.1000 4.9200
1.40 2,789 2.1800 2.0300
0.74 101 6.9500 6.3500
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-1.25 264,633 0.1476 0.1402
3.23 12,777 0.9580 0.9200
4.93 125,100 4.3750 4.1600
0.00 100 1.5900 1.5900
1.67 31,109 0.4270 0.4100
0.00 700 1.8000 1.7900
8.74 29,704 2.2800 2.0900
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.54 72,548 9.4400 9.2700
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
2.02 160,713 8.6600 8.3700
4.00 14,825 0.7840 0.7500
6.89 28,440 0.4500 0.4300
0.47 6,069 1.0950 1.0400

%

AOMIK T 0.7800
0
)

840

850 /
845

835 -

ENZIA
MMTK
EMIAK
BYTE
KEKP
APOME
CENER
EATEK
NAAG©
BIO
AAMY
SMEIZ
MOTO
KYPIO
NAYMN
TITC

B i R e e S e

ANOA T
EyPoB 1
OTE T
onan 1
MMEAA T
MYTIA 1
AAMAA T
ETE )
newe 71
MOH 1
AEH T
oPAK T
EEE T
TEKTEPN T
ENsin - T

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD { 1,801.95
129.4370 XPD/USD T 2,676.27

10.1500
0.6100
0.2980
2.2400
1.9000
0.4500
2.4550
0.3950
7.6000
4.3600
1.8400
8.2800
1.3550
1.2500
1.1800

16.1000

1.0490
0.7568
14.6450
11.5700
13.6200
14.0900
7.9950
2.2280
1.3500
13.1600
8.6000
4.2600
30.8500
9.3600
10.1500

25.15

15.08
11.93
9.56
8.74
7.71
6.89
6.28
5.61
5.12
4.93
4.84
4.81
4.63
4.60
4.42
4.41

2.14
0.50
0.21
2.57
3.97
2.10
0.69
1.50
2.27
1.23
2.02
2.04
2.49
0.54

0.88
-0.47
1.26

XPT/USD T 1,077.48 0.76

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EAAAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMNZIA
ETE
EYAN:
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPOB
EXAE
IASQ
IATP
IKTIN
IAYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK 7T
INTEPKO —

*
+
!
X
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
!
x
+
+
+

S>>

30.8500
1.0900
7.0000
0.3950
1.8400

14.9200
1.2350
5.6800
2.0000
1.7000
1.9100
3.3600

10.1500
2.2280
4.5300
7.6000
4.8700
0.7568
3.7800
1.5000
1.5900
0.8200
1.3700
1.7550
4.2000
3.1900
6.7500

2.49
2.83
-0.71
5.61
2.79
1.22
A5
2.34
1.52
0.89
437
0.30
15.08
1.50
-0.66
0.93
0.62
0.50
1.07
0.00
0.63
3.54
3.79
0.86
0.00
3.24
0.00

63,758
527
315,402
29,704
42,846
28,440
132,088
17,220
80,447
125,100
18,259
11,450
594
571
48,455
14,659

5,202,043
3,816,500
3,617,156
3,461,861
3,428,132
3,242,848
2,338,936
2,177,956
1,918,860
1,586,569
1,379,660
1,031,959
866,073
677,445
640,391

24.75
1,794.76
2,633.98
1,066.85

28,384
34,223
489
17,220
1,764
5,579
200,926
32,560
19,250
15,090
249,926
34,600
63,758
978,920
5,939
26,000
10,272
5,029,143
58,565
9,822
4,763
105,498
12,432
11,383
2,813
12,635
0

10.8000
0.6100
0.2980
2.2800
1.9000
0.4500
2.4550
0.3950
7.7000
4.3750
1.8500
8.3000
1.3800
1.2900
1.1800

16.1000

1.0590
0.7676
14.7300
11.6800
13.7500
14.0900
8.0400
2.2440
1.3560
13.3800
8.6600
4.3000
30.9900
9.4400
10.8000

25.25

9.0000
0.6100
0.2860
2.0900
1.7980
0.4300
2.3200
0.3750
7.2300
4.1600
1.7800
7.9800
1.3000
1.2500
1.1100
15.4200

1.0320
0.7514
14.5600
11.3700
13.2000
13.8900
7.9750
2.2000
1.3200
13.0800
8.3700
4.1750
30.2000
9.2700
9.0000

Silver / $

1,813.80 Gold/$

2,677.85 Palladium
1,081.14 Platinium

30.9900
1.1000
7.0000
0.3950
1.8600

14.9800
1.2500
5.7100
2.0500
1.7100
1.9100
3.6000

10.8000
2.2440
4.6000
7.6600
4.9000
0.7676
3.8200
1.5000
1.6350
0.8240
1.3700
1.7700
4.2400
3.5500
0.0000

30.2000
1.0550
6.9500
0.3750
1.7900

14.8000
1.2210
5.5500
2.0000
1.6800
1.8460
3.3600
9.0000
2.2000
4.5000
7.5200
4.8400
0.7514
3.7400
1.5000
1.5850
0.7980
1.2950
1.7350
4.1400
3.0800
0.0000

XAIAE 4 0.6300
BINTA | 3.8800
BIOT | 0.4660
MEPKO | 50.5000
MA@IO | 0.5100
AABI | 0.4400
MASOM{  1.6600
KTHAA | 1.9000
NIKAZ | 1.3000
AANAK {  1.3000
ATT | 0.1420
KOYEz | 13.3400
ZYAK 4 0.1780
EABE | 7.0000
EYAN: | 4.5300
OAYMM{  1.5600

EYPQB T 0.7568
AANOA T 1.0490
newp T 1.3500
ETE T 22280
EMIAK T 0.2980
onAn T 11.5700
AMAA T 7.9950
ATT | 01420
MMEAA T 13.6200
EAXA T 1.9100
OTE T 14.6450
®PAK T 4.2600
MYTIA T 14.0900
Mir 1t 0.0251
EAAAKT T 1.2350

DJ 1 34,752.68
COMPX T 14,562.54
S&Ps00 T 4,337.26
DAX T 15,411.49
CAC40 T 6,455.73
NIKKEI T 27,548.00

INTET T 0.7360
INTKA T 1.7480
KAMAO T 2.3900
KAPEA T 280.0000
KEKP T 1.9000
KEMEN | 3.0200
KAM | 0.6780
KMOA T 3.3800
KOPAE T 0.4380
KOYAA T 0.2490
KOYEz | 13.3400
KPI T 8.5200
KTHAA | 1.9000
KYPlO T 1.2500
AMAA T 7.9950
AAMWZ — 19.0000
AANAK 4 1.3000
AEBK — 0.4200
AEBM — 0.3600
AOTO3: — 1.1200
AOYAH T 2.5600
AYK T 14150
MA@IO | 0.5100
MEBA — 1.9000
MENTI — 2.4000
MEPKO { 50.5000
MIr T 0.0251

-6.67
-3.48
-2.92
-2.88
-2.86
-2.65
-1.78
=L
-1.52
=il57)
-1.25
=Lile)
-1.11
-0.71
-0.66
-0.64

0.50
2.14
2.27
1.50
9.56
2.57
0.69
=125
3.97
4.37
0.21
2.04
2.10
1.62

0.70

0.44
0.33
1.28
1.72
0.58

1.66
2.82
3.02
1.45
7.71
-3.21
-0.59
242
1.86
1.22
=1L118)
1.43
=il35
4.60
0.69
0.00
-1.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.40
143
-2.86
0.00
0.00
-2.88
1.62

996
579
7,145
197
7,650
4,108
5
3,740
1,008
270
264,633
11,838
59,402
489
5,939
11,035

5,029,143

4,966,313

1,423,044
978,920
315,402
299,507
292,095
264,633
255,531
249,926
247,173
243,450
231,625
218,617
200,926

0.6750
4.2000
0.4900
50.5000
0.5100
0.4400
1.6600
1.9000
1.3100
1.3200
0.1476
13.7000
0.1840
7.0000
4.6000
1.5960

0.7676
1.0590
1.3560
2.2440
0.2980
11.6800
8.0400
0.1476
13.7500
1.9100
14.7300
4.3000
14.0900
0.0253
1.2500

Dow Jones

3,362
196,933
1,896
70
42,846
2,403
82,723
1,550
32,177
12,156
11,838
1,000
3,740
571
292,095
0
270
0
0
9,255
3,815
5,725
7,650
1,500
4,010
197
218,617

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

0.7400
1.7480
2.4900
280.0000
1.9000
3.3000
0.7020
3.3800
0.4430
0.2540
13.7000
8.5800
1.9000
1.2900
8.0400
0.0000
1.3200
0.0000
0.0000
1.1300
2.5600
1.4250
0.5100
1.9000
2.4500
50.5000
0.0253

0.6300
3.7200
0.4600
50.0000
0.5000
0.4400
1.6600
1.9000
1.2000
1.3000
0.1402
13.3400
0.1760
6.9500
4.5000
1.5060

0.7514
1.0320
1.3200
2.2000
0.2860
11.3700
7.9750
0.1402
13.2000
1.8460
14.5600
4.1750
13.8900
0.0245
1.2210

0.7200
1.7020
2.3300
280.0000
1.7980
3.0000
0.6640
3.3000
0.4300
0.2400
13.3400
8.4600
1.9000
1.2500
7.9750
0.0000
1.3000
0.0000
0.0000
1.0800
2.4800
1.3950
0.5000
1.9000
2.4000
50.0000
0.0245




PHZI0O AEATIO TIMQN

MIN T 05950 0.85 1,034 0.6400 0.5500 MPONTE,— 7.5000 0.00 463 8.0000  7.5000
MOH T 13.1600 1.23 121,449 13.3800 13.0800 MPO® T 4.8600 2.75 17,140 4.9000  4.7800
MONTA T 0.5700 2.70 2,688 0.5700 0.5000 PEBOIA T 13800 1.10 14,732 1.4500  1.3800
MOTO T 1.3550 4.63 594 1.3800 13000 AP J 86600 -0.35 23,141 8.7000  8.6000
MOYZK T 0.6240 4.00 1,650 0.6280 0.6000 ZAPAN - 13700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MMEAA T 13.6200 3.97 255,531 13.7500  13.2000 3SENTP T 0.2690 2.28 42,599 0.2710  0.2630
MMPIK T 1.9750 0.25 10,562 1.9900 19600 3MElZ T 82800 4.81 11,450 8.3000  7.9800
MYTIA T 14.0900 2.10 231,625 14.0900 13.8900 Ml T 0.8450 3.68 16,757 0.8500  0.8100
NAKAZ T 2.0000 0.50 10 2.0000 2.0000 znyP — 0.1600 0.00 100 0.1600  0.1600
NAYN T 1.1800 4.42 48,455 1.1800 11100 TENEPT T 11.4000 1.42 51,777 11.4400 11.2600
NIOYZ — 0.5000 0.00 5,000 0.5000 0.5000 TZKA T 21900 1.86 4,829 22000 2.1600
ZYAK 4 0.1780 -1.11 59,402 0.1840 0.1760  TPAXTOP - 0.8550  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  O®IEP T 04600 3.14 8,396 0.4780  0.4460
ONO — 26.1000 0.00 284 26.2000 26.1000 OAEZO - 8.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
oAn T 19.7400 11,223 3,011 19.7400  19.4200 OPAK T 4.2600 2.04 243,450 4.3000 4.1750
OAYMN | 1.5600 -0.64 11,035 1.5960 1.5060 XAIAE | 0.6300 -6.67 996 0.6750  0.6300
onAn T 11.5700 2.57 299,507 11.6800  11.3700
OTE T 14.6450 0.21 247,173 14.7300  14.5600
OTOEA T 6.9200 237 6,601 6.9200 6.8000
MNAIP T 0.9740 1.88 10,452 0.9760 0.9400
NAn — 2.2300 0.00 15,979 2.2400 2.2200
MNEIP T 1.3500 2.27 1,423,044  1.3560 1.3200
NeETPO T 6.1800 2.66 14,053 6.2800 6.0800
NAAG T 7.6000 5.12 80,447 7.7000 7.2300
MNAAIZ T 3.9700 1.28 575 3.9700 3.9000
NAAKP  — 16.7000 0.00 60 16.7000  16.7000
MNMAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NPEZT - 5.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NPEMIA T 1.7400 4.19 1.7800 1.6800

ATPAST — 5.0000 0.00 651 5.1000 5.0000 MEP® T 97200 3.40 5,058 9.7600  9.5200
BINTA 1 3.8800 -3.48 579 4.2000 3.7200 ®OYNTA — 0.7400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX - 0.7750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAIPOME: | 0.1198 -0.17 112,162 0.1200 0.1172
MA3OMN | 1.6600 =L, 743 5 1.6600 1.6600
NTOMAEP —  0.6400 0.00 1,000 0.6400 0.6400

ONTPON — 2.3800 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 7.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAIN — 2.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK T 0.6100 11.93 527 0.6100  0.6100
AKPIT — 0.6500 0.00 20 0.5500 0.5400 NIKAz | 13000 -1.52 1,008 13100  1.2000
ANEK T 0.0420 1.20 42,247 0.0420 0.0395 MPA — 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0310 0.00 690 0.0250  0.0250
ANEMNO - 0.0810 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2IAMA - 1.7500 0.00 500 1.7500  1.7500
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  znYP — 0.1600 0.00 100 0.1600  0.1600
BAPNH — 0.3060 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.0850 0.00 500 0.0700  0.0700
BIOT { 0.4660 -2.92 7,145 0.4900 0.4600 OPIrO T 0.1240 248 61,691 0.1260  0.1240
BIz — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.4080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2980 9.56 315,402 0.2980 0.2860
E3YMB - 0.5350 0.00 5,200 0.5350 0.5350
INAOT - 0.2560 0.00 141,875 0.2600 0.2540
KPEKA  — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NABI 4 0.4400 -2.65 4,108 0.4400 0.4400

CMPBO1 | 100.91 -0.01 37 100.9300 100.9000 AEATEXO) 99.61  -0.39 19 100.0000 99.5000 MOHOI{  99.53 -0.08 74 99.5500  99.520
APAIFO1 T 99.38 1.99 13 99.9930  99.0000 KOPAAO:{ 102.12 -0.07 31 103.7500 101.9500 OMAMOY 101.79  -0.03 197 101.8500 101.750
ATTIKAOL T 97.18 0.24 57 98.0000  94.0001 AAMAAO{ 102.54 -0.02 107 102.7800 102.4600 MPONTI{  99.09 -0.91 433 99.3000  99.000
BKAI®O1 — 99.44 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPF{ 99.49 -0.51 59 99.6000  98.100
FEKTEPNA — 103.77 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZ02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAOYzMN— 100.70  0.00 14,000 100.7000  100.700
TEKTEPNA T 98.90 168 98.9800  98.8000 MAZO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK - 2007 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

EANAKTQ T 0.22 9.57 3,093,413 0.2400 0.0010




